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Price
1.545 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

0.32% (0.01)

LT0000123911
TEL1L

OMX Baltic Market Vilnius

EUR

Telecommunications

Stock

900 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

1.545 EUR (500)
1.555 EUR (104)
1.54 EUR

1.555 EUR
1.525 EUR

1.54 EUR
1.5347 EUR
15,923
24,437.05
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Company report: TELIA LIETUVA AB &

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.00

1.20

L.a0

1.40

1.20 r

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
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Headline
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Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LT0000123911-2024-06-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLT0000123911
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LT0000123911&ID_NOTATION=16614806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59612f122f4156ce538e51e780f1641ff05193abe8f7565cc823ac6ac2626ea3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4229a2ae1884a7909&time=1719857721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=593deac27962e1263624447cee4a7ea7a4f10ddac8dfae14e8bc65d186ea544e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4683b2d2dc3ea7b9b&time=1719857721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d557b6b9cbdcc05e76873b06a4764214af23b4c7464cfd16361fe32279dbe0a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2062fb175ed2f449f&time=1719857721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ab1488962d2a6473077e33244846caafcf72acec1e3a6024acbc4dd2297bd58&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12a8005edf4de789a&time=1719857721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf63b235f9fad3a0f3cef82f328d55fb09ab66f229ccbb88364aa0d63cf178af&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6136f68676d0947ef&time=1719857721&tool=RSC

TELIA LIETUVA AB

Details

2024/06/28 15:30:00

Price
1.545 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.32% (0.01)

ISIN LT0000123911
Symbol TEL1L
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Vilnius
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type

Market cap 900 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.545 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.555 EUR (104)
Open 1.54 EUR
High 1.555 EUR
Low 1.525 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.54 EUR
VWAP 1.5347 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15,923
Trading volume 24,437.05
Number of trades 82
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -6.65% -18.68% -23.13%
Perf (abs.) -0.11 -0.36 -0.47
Beta 0.01 0.17 0.10
Volatility 10.35 12.82 11.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TELIA LIETUVA AB

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart

OMX Baltic Market
Vilnius
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Date

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2018/05/
22

2024/06/

Time

16:29

15:30

08:03

17:35

08:04

Price
(mio.)
1.435 EUR 0.00
1.545 EUR 0.02
1.59 EUR 0.00

112 EUR 0.00

1.49 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

1.558 EUR (16,357
1.598 EUR (12,499
1.663 EUR (12,763
1.685 EUR (17,487
1.735 EUR (2024/01/24
1.525 EUR (2024/06/27
1.900 EUR (2023/06/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.525 EUR (2024/06/27)

Number of
trades
9

82
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16614806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42523175
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509778

TELIA LIETUVA AB

28

Berlin 2024/06/ 08:03 1.49 EUR 0.00 3
28
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509777

TELIA LIETUVA AB

Company profile

& Telia

Contact Details

TELIA LIETUVA AB

Saltonikiu str. 7A - 03501 Vilnius
Telefon: +370-5-262-15-11

Fax: +370-5-212-66-65

E-mail: info@telia.lt

PDF Downloads

Company report: TELIA LIETUVA AB

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Telia Lietuva AB engages in the provision of integrated telecommunication, information
technology, and television services. It operates through the following segments: Business
Customer (B2B), Private Customer (B2C), and Other. The B2B segment offers services
sales and customer care to big, medium, and small business customer and operators
including retail and wholesale telecommunication and IT services. The B2C segment offers
services to private customers. The Other segment includes technology division and financial
performance support units. The company was founded on February 6, 1992 and is
headquartered in Vilnius, Lithuania.

Members of Management Board

Giedre
Kaminskaite-
Salters

Andrius
Semeskevicius

Daina Veckyte

Daiva
Kasperaviciene

Daniel Karpovic

Diana Gold

Elina
Dapkeviciene

Lina Bandzine

Ramunas
Bagdonas

Vaida Jurkoniene

Vytautas
Bucinskas

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Agneta Magdalena
Wallmark

Claes Johan Ingemar
Nycander
Hannu-Matti Makinen

Leda IrSikeviciene

Mindaugas Glodas

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@telia.lt
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LT0000123911-2024-06-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLT0000123911
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